
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:541
ANSWERED ON:24.11.2011
STAKE SALES IN PSUS
Sule Supriya

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways propose disinvestment in its profit- making PSUs, like RITES, IRCON International Limited and Container Corporation of India Ltd.; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the time by which it is likely to be done.

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a): No, Madam.

(b): Does not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  RAILWAYS LOK SABHA
	Answer

